
Santa Barbara Junior Golf Tour
 2025 Tentative Tournament Schedule

27-Apr Sunday 2:00 Santa Barbara GC Qualifier
4-May Sunday 2:00 Santa Barbara GC Qualifier

3-June Tuesday 5:30 Via Zoom Mandatory New Member/Parent Meeting

17-Jun Tuesday 1:00 Santa Barbara GC Allin 1 60 Players Points
8-Jul Tuesday 1:00 Santa Barbara GC Joe Blake/Allin 2 60 Players Points

10-Jul Thursday 12:00 Alisal River GC  40 Players Team*
14-Jul Monday 7:30 La Cumbre CC Elder 1 60 Players Points
17-Jul Thursday 7:30 Glen Annie GC Louis Siordia 60 Players Points
24-Jul Thursday 1:00 Mission Club GC  40 Players Team*
28-Jul Monday 6:45 Sandpiper GC Championship 1 60 Players Champ 1
31-Jul Thursday 12:30 Alisal Guest Ranch  40 Players Team*
4-Aug Monday 7:30 Valley Club Wm Mole/Elder 2 60 Players Points
6-Aug Wednesday 12:00 La Purisma GC 40 Players Team*

25-Aug Monday 1:00 Birnam Wood GC Bob Roux/Champ. 2 60 Players Champ 2
7-Sep Sunday 12:30 Glen Annie GC Parent/Junior
7-Sep Sunday 5:30 Glen Annie GC Awards Banquet

*Team Events: must be 12 years or older as all team events are 18 hole events.
***Please note that schedule is subject to change***


